

14

CS 3047/16

ANU JAIN Vs. ANIL GHAI ETC.

18.10.2024

Present : Sh. Anand Nagar and Sh. Vinay Mishra, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Amit Shukla and Sh. Amit Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the defendants with defendant no.2.

PW-1/Ms. Anu Jain is present and examined. Her cross-examination is deferred for the reason mentioned in the testimony.

Put up for cross-examination of PW-1/PE on **27.11.2024**.

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06,EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/18.10.2024 (s)